i rd ith
Rules 62,63 & 6.5 of |_ | Q O 2
the Inlsolvency {England
w » .
umInsad  Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

&

Companies House

*ATL9A
21/12/2018

COMPANIES HOUSE

IR

u— Company details

compmyrmen o [7 (8 [+ [1[1[3]2

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full ‘ Big Screen Productions 23 {M Limited

bold black capitals.

|

E_ Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) Lloyd

Surname Hinton

I Liquidator’s address

Building name/number [4th Floor Allan House

Street lTO John Princes Street

Post town = London

County/Region i

Postcode I_WI 1 i G |—| 0 ITI—H_l-_

Country

I Liquidator’s name ©@

Full farename(s) 08:: ‘terrli:ig:citci':r:ot:) tell us about

Surname another liguidator.

I Liquidator’s address @

Building name/number |' @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street ‘ another liquidator.

Post town %

County/Region i

o | [ [T T

Country ’

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

=

Date of statement of affairs

Date

5 [z [elolifs

N

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

@ Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

: B

Sign and date /]

Liquidator's signature

Signature

X

Signature date

f M2 Pl B

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

E Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact informaticn you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact pame .
Jerome Miranda

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Company name

Insolve Plus Ltd

Adess 4th Floor Allan House

} 10 John Princes Street

Post town
London

(wlilal Tolalnl

[ Postcode

Country

‘DX

Pelephone

02074952348

W4 checkiist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents,

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CFi4 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format, Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Big Screen Productions 23 IM Limited

on the | | December 2018

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name /—wurqc.ﬁm <D

L

Dated A /\?—.. A'Es
4 /




Big Screen Productions 23 IM Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at | | December 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Investments 7.593,728.00 7,593,728.00

Twentieth Century Fox Film Corporation (5.826,053.00)

Fox Searchlight Pictures Inc. (1,767,674.00)

Surplus ¢/d 1.00

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Debtors 84,733.00 84,733.00
Cash at Bank 56,254.00 56,254.00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 140,987.00

Signature Q_ Z’ Date l\// | 7—/% 8



Big Screen Productions 23 IM Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at | | December 2018

Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 140,987.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 140,987.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre |15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Fioating Charge Creditors
NIL
140,987.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NiL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 140,987.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 140,987.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 140,987.00
SURPLUS B/D 1.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
H M Revenue & Customs - CT 4,350.00
Ingenious Media Investments Limited 3,000.00
7,350.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post |4 September 2003) 133,638.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 133,638.00
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1.00
1.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 133,637.00

Signature L vé Date __1) /‘ l/ " &
e



sumeudlg

00°220'109°L

Buyjezo] seLpuy p

00'£50'978'S VSN ‘0060-E 1706 ‘BLIONED ‘SIHH A43A2G ‘006 XOg Od uonelodiory wily xo4 ANus?) YISHusMm | 00LD
00'000°¢ 96 41 ‘uopuoT ‘asenbg uapion §| POlIWI SIUBLISAAL BIP3LY SNOSRUY 001D
00056 XY 6Xg ‘Se0IAIag X1 uonesodion) ‘Swelsns g aNUATY WH 173 - SWOISN?Y) 3 9NUIASY WH 00HD
00'FL9'L9L"| VSN ‘BILIOH[ED) ‘SIRBUY SO ‘D0F] BUNS ' SIBIG DY | O INUBAY | T|T DY| S3MALY IyBiyd.eag X04 DUf 591Mdig BIYdsesg X4 004D
7 ssalppy weN Aoy

s10)1pa4n Auedwon - g
Pa3iwn W £7 suonanpoad uaaadg 3ig
P17 snjd 2Ajosu



e sumeud|s

00°1 00’1 | 00°| 2ujjero] satayug AdewipaQ |

00| 001 | 001 Areuipa0 96 41 M ‘uopuo ‘auenbg uapjon §| pauwI eIpayy snojuaduy| 00IH
sadeyg  anpep

dnpred dnpaed JO'ON  [eulwoN adAy ssauppy sweN Ay

siap|oyaJeys - D
pPaunT W £7 SUoiIdnpodd uaaddg dig
P31 snjd dAjosu|



